
Параметры: Начало периода: 22.10.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 14.03.2018 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 4 524,98 4 569,38 1 266,81

0247 - Сергей Киев 4 524,98 4 569,38 1 266,81
22.10.2017 0:00:00 1 311,21
24.10.2017 12:47:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000026823 от 24.10.2017 12:47:32 165,87 1 145,34
25.10.2017 6:20:16 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021252 от 25.10.2017 6:20:16 165,87 1 311,21
04.11.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000027565 от 04.11.2017 0:00:00 135 1 176,21
04.11.2017 6:35:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022080 от 04.11.2017 6:35:24 124,4 1 300,61
07.11.2017 11:17:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000027831 от 07.11.2017 11:17:53 188,7 1 111,91
08.11.2017 8:24:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022461 от 08.11.2017 8:24:52 188,7 1 300,61
21.11.2017 12:36:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000028989 от 21.11.2017 12:36:20 91,8 1 208,81
22.11.2017 6:25:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023857 от 22.11.2017 6:25:29 91,8 1 300,61
22.11.2017 11:09:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000029043 от 22.11.2017 11:09:30 134 1 166,61
23.11.2017 6:08:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000023729 от 23.11.2017 6:08:39 134 1 300,61
26.11.2017 9:36:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000029306 от 26.11.2017 9:36:27 223,1 1 077,51
26.11.2017 12:17:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000029338 от 26.11.2017 12:17:56 31,1 1 046,41
27.11.2017 6:07:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024250 от 27.11.2017 6:07:39 223,1 1 269,51
27.11.2017 6:15:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024189 от 27.11.2017 6:15:39 31,1 1 300,61
30.11.2017 6:33:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000029632 от 30.11.2017 6:33:36 161,81 1 138,8
30.11.2017 6:34:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024615 от 30.11.2017 6:34:14 161,81 1 300,61
02.12.2017 6:50:50 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000029728 от 02.12.2017 6:50:50 75 1 225,61
02.12.2017 6:51:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000024728 от 02.12.2017 6:51:01 75 1 300,61
05.12.2017 12:13:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000030058 от 05.12.2017 12:13:18 128 1 172,61
06.12.2017 6:23:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025120 от 06.12.2017 6:23:30 128 1 300,61
11.12.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000030166 от 11.12.2017 0:00:00 340 960,61
11.12.2017 6:10:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025518 от 11.12.2017 6:10:33 205,9 1 166,51
11.12.2017 6:13:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025533 от 11.12.2017 6:13:37 162 1 328,51
13.12.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000030514 от 13.12.2017 0:00:00 144 1 184,51
13.12.2017 6:11:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000025670 от 13.12.2017 6:11:24 114,5 1 299,01
24.12.2017 11:31:17 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000031696 от 24.12.2017 11:31:17 127,05 1 171,96
25.12.2017 6:31:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000026942 от 25.12.2017 6:31:32 127,05 1 299,01
27.12.2017 13:27:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000031999 от 27.12.2017 13:27:53 184,3 1 114,71
28.12.2017 9:59:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000027258 от 28.12.2017 9:59:36 184,3 1 299,01
03.01.2018 10:02:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000000048 от 03.01.2018 10:02:25 113,25 1 185,76
03.01.2018 10:02:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000118 от 03.01.2018 10:02:41 113,25 1 299,01
09.01.2018 7:19:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000032230 от 09.01.2018 7:19:42 422,85 876,16
10.01.2018 6:42:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000023 от 10.01.2018 6:42:53 422,85 1 299,01
13.01.2018 6:31:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000032588 от 13.01.2018 6:31:36 235,9 1 063,11
13.01.2018 6:33:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000000710 от 13.01.2018 6:33:14 235,9 1 299,01
18.01.2018 6:44:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033044 от 18.01.2018 6:44:12 95 1 204,01
18.01.2018 7:00:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001250 от 18.01.2018 7:00:26 95 1 299,01
25.01.2018 6:24:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033588 от 25.01.2018 6:24:24 180,1 1 118,91
25.01.2018 6:28:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001847 от 25.01.2018 6:28:20 180,1 1 299,01
27.01.2018 6:19:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000033695 от 27.01.2018 6:19:26 201,1 1 097,91
27.01.2018 6:21:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001957 от 27.01.2018 6:21:37 201,1 1 299,01
31.01.2018 11:23:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034097 от 31.01.2018 11:23:44 69,65 1 229,36
01.02.2018 6:16:57 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002393 от 01.02.2018 6:16:57 69,65 1 299,01
06.02.2018 10:03:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000034532 от 06.02.2018 10:03:25 340 959,01
07.02.2018 6:28:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002827 от 07.02.2018 6:28:35 340 1 299,01
14.02.2018 9:15:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035146 от 14.02.2018 9:15:51 138,85 1 160,16
15.02.2018 6:19:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003527 от 15.02.2018 6:19:03 138,85 1 299,01
17.02.2018 6:26:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035289 от 17.02.2018 6:26:46 239,85 1 059,16
17.02.2018 6:30:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003701 от 17.02.2018 6:30:19 239,85 1 299,01
18.02.2018 10:28:45 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035441 от 18.02.2018 10:28:45 218,87 1 080,14
19.02.2018 6:11:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000003848 от 19.02.2018 6:11:59 218,87 1 299,01
20.02.2018 9:23:39 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000035633 от 20.02.2018 9:23:39 32,2 1 266,81
27.02.2018 8:11:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000036177 от 27.02.2018 8:11:24 152,03 1 114,78
28.02.2018 6:17:26 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004490 от 28.02.2018 6:17:26 152,03 1 266,81
14.03.2018 0:00:00 1 266,81

Итого 4 524,98 4 569,38 1 266,81


